
EMBRAER LEGACY 650 
 UP-EM015



Year of Manufacture: 

Year of Refurbishment: 

Cruise Speed: 

Maximum Range: 

Capacity: 

Wi-Fi on board 

Satphone

CD-DVD

Apple TV

Cabin height: 

Cabin width: 

Baggage compartment: 
3

2017

2017

979km/h

7 223km

up to 13 pax

no

yes

yes

no

1,82 m

2,10 m

8,10m

GENERAL INFORMATION

INTERIOR
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FLOOR PLAN

D A Y
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CONTACT US:

+7 (701) 730 03 28

sales@eaa.kz 
www.eaa.kz
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